
ChipPos RaceNo Firstname Lastname Club ChipTime

1 2040 Matthew Amos NUNEATON 01:13:13

2 4090 Christopher Southam STILTON STRIDERS 01:14:49

3 3870 Matthew Poynton WREAKE RUNNERS 01:17:03

4 2976 Tim Doran ALDERSHOT FARNHAM & DISTRICT AC 01:17:29

5 3284 Tom Heslop VICTORIA PARK HARRIERS & TOWER HAMLETS AC01:19:10

6 3602 Ross Martin LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:19:42

7 2849 Nick Cobley ROAD HOGGS AC 01:19:46

8 2541 Daniel Allinson HINCKLEY RC 01:19:59

9 2726 Peter Branney LEEDS CITY AC 01:20:05

10 2043 Bruno Nikoloff WREAKE RUNNERS 01:20:10

11 3655 Chris Millard 01:20:52

12 4329 Darren Weston HERMITAGE HARRIERS 01:22:40

13 3129 Andrew Gatward 01:23:29

14 2699 Nick Bott 01:23:39

15 2774 Tim Cadman 01:23:58

16 3733 Robert Nurse WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:24:01

17 3575 Jamie Lyall 01:24:09

18 2765 Martin Burder LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:24:09

19 4306 Adrian Watson 01:24:42

20 3157 John Golding SHEPSHED RC 01:24:53

21 2662 Richard Bettsworth WREAKE RUNNERS 01:25:05

22 2803 Ian Chant LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB 01:25:07

23 3069 Miguel Flores ROAD HOGGS AC 01:25:22

24 3189 Gary Greenwood 01:25:24

25 2701 Oliver Bottrell 01:25:29

26 3635 Thomas Mcneil VICTORIA PARK HARRIERS 01:25:29

27 2948 Toby Day 01:25:42

28 4069 James Smith 01:25:56

29 4009 Tom Shardlow HINCKLEY RC 01:25:58

30 3201 Paul Guest HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:26:03

31 4280 Simon Walters LEICS POLICE 01:27:09

32 3869 Gavin Poynton WREAKE RUNNERS 01:27:16

33 3382 Mark Hutcheson BUDE RATS 01:27:39

34 4154 Benjamin Tanner 01:27:42

35 2602 Andy Ball HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:27:42

36 4085 Stephen Snow 01:27:45

37 3746 Joe O'flynn HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:28:11

38 4038 Rupert Simms 01:28:15

39 2524 Haseeb Ahmad 01:28:17

40 3553 Christopher Limmer HINCKLEY RC 01:28:32

41 3196 Dave Groombridge 01:28:35

42 4119 Adrian Stewart LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:28:35

43 3396 Robert Jalland CHARNWOOD AC 01:28:38

44 4100 Massimiliano Squaletti 01:28:45

45 4284 Matt Ward 01:28:53

46 3718 Jamie Nicholls 01:28:58

47 4213 Edward Toone 01:29:04

48 3346 Alan Howard 01:29:04

49 3267 Callum Headley 01:29:13

50 4030 Steven Sheppard UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER RUNNING CLUB 01:29:13

51 3052 David Ferguson 01:29:17

52 3919 Paul Reeves LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:29:20

53 3133 Brian Geeson BARROW RUNNERS 01:29:23

54 2831 Kam Chung WREAKE RUNNERS 01:29:30

55 2592 Mark Baker NORTHBROOK A.C. 01:29:31

56 3600 Charlie Martin 01:29:35

57 3684 Rob Morton 01:29:36

58 2756 Nick Bryan 01:29:37

59 3103 Simon Fryer ROAD HOGGS AC 01:29:45

60 2860 Jack Collins 01:29:52

61 3699 Robert Myatt 01:29:56

62 2885 John Corke 01:29:58

63 2934 Ceri Davies ROAD HOGGS AC 01:30:04



64 3199 Kieran Grundy LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:30:06

65 3788 Matthew Parkinson BIRSTALL 01:30:11

66 2771 Martin Button 01:30:19

67 3280 Joe Henson 01:30:21

68 3923 Jamie Rendall 01:30:31

69 3992 Ian Scarrott BARROW RUNNERS 01:30:35

70 3253 Alexi Hastings 01:30:38

71 3247 Roger Harrison 01:31:14

72 2734 Toby Britton 01:31:29

73 2452 Patrick Aylward 01:31:39

74 3822 Russell Patrick 01:31:44

75 3991 Steve Sayers BEAUMONT RC 01:31:46

76 2902 Andy Creeden 01:31:48

77 2024 Daniel Tomms 01:31:48

78 2453 Tim Lewis 01:31:50

79 3394 Philip Jackson 01:31:53

80 2577 Darran Aston SAM.ASTON@BTINTERNET.COM 01:31:54

81 3985 Richard Saqladi 01:32:01

82 2047 Andrew Nicholls SOUTH CYPRUS FLYERS 01:32:02

83 2909 Ian Crossley ERME VALLEY HARRIERS 01:32:11

84 2932 Scott Davidson 01:32:25

85 3521 Mark Lambell 01:32:29

86 3920 Conal Regan 01:32:31

87 2711 Colin Bowpitt ROAD HOGGS AC 01:32:41

88 2482 Karl Wilkins 01:32:44

89 4169 Tanya Taylor NENE VALLEY HARRIERS 01:32:48

90 4049 Sharanjit Singh 01:33:05

91 3294 Christopher Hill 01:33:16

92 2586 Stephen Bailey 01:33:22

93 4152 Helen Talbot NUNEATON HARRIERS 01:33:22

94 3672 Philip Moorhouse 01:33:28

95 3048 Neil Featherstone 01:33:38

96 3899 Mark Ramsden ROAD HOGGS AC 01:33:39

97 3495 Matt King 01:33:42

98 4022 Gerard Sheahan 01:33:46

99 4346 Daniel Whitmore 01:33:49

100 3523 Mark Langdale 01:33:50

101 2828 Jason Chow SHEPSHED RC 01:33:52

102 3421 Mark Johnson 01:34:05

103 3741 Ashley O'brien 01:34:09

104 3570 Mike Lucas 01:34:11

105 3137 Robert Gibbons VEG CYCLING & ATHLETICS 01:34:19

106 2866 Gordon Compton 01:34:19

107 3468 Robert Kelly 01:34:30

108 4333 Richie Wheatcroft 01:34:41

109 4179 Nigel Theobold WREAKE RUNNERS 01:34:41

110 2621 Carl Bartlam BEAUMONT R C 01:34:51

111 2821 Mark Cherry 01:35:03

112 3676 Pete Morgan WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:35:07

113 3850 Martin Picker RIPLEY RUNNING CLUB 01:35:08

114 2832 Kanwaljit Claire 01:35:14

115 2010 Sean Harrison 01:35:22

116 4319 Peter Webber 01:35:24

117 3354 John Hudson 01:35:29

118 4072 Marvin Smith BIRSTALL 01:35:34

119 2882 Simon Cooper 01:35:36

120 4416 Dominic Young MELTHAM AC 01:35:37

121 3955 James Rolfe 01:35:40

122 4024 Claire Shea-Simonds LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:35:43

123 3012 Tom Elliff HUMAN ENERGY AC 01:35:43

124 3998 Chris Scott 01:35:44

125 3960 David Rose WREAKE RUNNERS 01:35:46

126 3008 Mark Eglington 01:35:51

127 3833 Paul Peasegood RUGBY TRI 01:35:52



128 2019 Peter Barzetovic NUNEATON HARRIES 01:35:53

129 3161 Craig Goodwin 01:36:12

130 2456 Kevin Argent 01:36:15

131 3092 Sarah Fraser 01:36:16

132 2925 Daniel Daly 01:36:23

133 3604 Thomas Martin ROAD HOGGS AC 01:36:25

134 2479 James Brewster 01:36:28

135 3074 Mark Follows 01:36:30

136 4225 Michael Trott 01:36:31

137 3125 Daniel Garrett 01:36:37

138 2685 Stephen Bloxham 01:36:42

139 3516 David Kunzmann 01:36:44

140 3118 Wayne Gardner 01:36:50

141 4110 David Starkey 01:37:00

142 3080 Andy Foster LEIC TRI CLUB 01:37:00

143 3503 Steven Kisby 01:37:02

144 2581 Richard Aylward 01:37:04

145 4084 Vicky Snook SHEPSHED RC 01:37:04

146 2023 Owen Johns 01:37:06

147 4068 Ian Smith 01:37:13

148 2700 Richard Botting 01:37:22

149 3658 Jonathan Millett 01:37:32

150 3485 John Killingworth 01:37:34

151 3113 Shirish Gandhi 01:37:39

152 3318 Chris Holmes 01:37:40

153 4409 Karen Wright 01:37:41

154 3409 Dale Jenkins ROAD HOGGS AC 01:37:42

155 3597 Keith Markley WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:37:44

156 2638 Jon Beaumont 01:37:46

157 3728 Richie Norris 01:37:48

158 3327 Frazer Hood HOLME PIERREPONT 01:37:50

159 2499 Simon Matthew Lloyd LEICESTER ROADHOGGS 01:37:50

160 3221 Ben Hammond 01:37:52

161 3529 David Lawrie DESFORD STRIDERS 01:38:00

162 4236 Craig Twigg 01:38:09

163 2585 Kieran Bailey LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:38:10

164 3289 Barry Hibberd HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:38:11

165 3794 Shailesh Parmar BEAUMONT RC 01:38:18

166 2650 Karen Bell IVANHOE 01:38:19

167 3768 Alex Palmer 01:38:19

168 2823 Les Chesterton WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:38:27

169 3411 Stuart Jesson 01:38:28

170 4103 Marie Squires BIRSTALL 01:38:33

171 2735 Robert Broadbent 01:38:36

172 4056 Karim Donald Slimane WEST END RUNNERS 01:38:37

173 3263 Claire Hayes Gill HOLME PIERREPONT 01:38:47

174 3153 Paul Goddard DESFORD STRIDERS 01:38:47

175 3941 Colin Rimmer BIRSTAL RUNNING CLUB 01:38:48

176 3306 Tracey Hitchings 01:38:50

177 3356 Richard Hudson 01:38:52

178 1058 Richard Buckley 01:38:54

179 3054 Melanie Ferrie IVANHOE 01:38:54

180 2022 Craig Turner 01:39:02

181 4215 Matt Tovey 01:39:03

182 2515 Charles Adams 01:39:03

183 3309 Clive Hodges 01:39:04

184 4121 Paul Stewart 01:39:04

185 3875 Billy Pratt 01:39:10

186 2044 Jonathan Hazell 01:39:10

187 3114 Shelley Gant 01:39:14

188 2796 Terry Challoner FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH 01:39:20

189 3852 Philip Pickersgill 01:39:20

190 2448 Monique Raaijmakers 01:39:21

191 2793 Philip Caswell WEST END RUNNERS 01:39:21



192 3840 Katherine Perkins HINCKLEY RC 01:39:26

193 3993 Phillip Scharenheuvel 01:39:30

194 2600 Ivan Balchin 01:39:31

195 3011 Joshua Ellicock 01:39:36

196 3102 Martyn Frost 01:39:38

197 3050 Nils Feldmann 01:39:39

198 2775 Arlo Cadoux 01:39:39

199 3007 Paul Eglen BIRSTALL 01:39:39

200 2661 Jonathan Betts WREAKE RUNNERS 01:39:43

201 3543 Ciaran Lennon 01:39:44

202 3111 Jonathan Gale 01:39:46

203 2471 Shem Ardron LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:39:48

204 3090 Matthew Franklin 01:39:48

205 4270 Mark Walker 01:39:53

206 3796 Richard Parnell 01:39:53

207 2468 Paul Wilson WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:40:00

208 2560 Robert Archer 01:40:05

209 3249 Simon Hart HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:40:06

210 4005 Tim Seely 01:40:06

211 2946 Julian Day 01:40:08

212 3430 Sam Jolly ROAD HOGGS AC 01:40:13

213 2681 David Blick 01:40:18

214 3641 John Meachem BIRSTALL 01:40:19

215 4191 Denis Thompson WEST END RUNNERS 01:40:20

216 3610 Penny Masser HINCKLEY RC 01:40:21

217 3713 Geoff Newill BARROW RUNNERS 01:40:22

218 4012 Andy Sharman 01:40:26

219 2943 Jackie Davisworth BEAUMONT RC 01:40:30

220 2459 Michael Ruane 01:40:30

221 4282 Michael Walton HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:40:33

222 4032 Andrew Sibson 01:40:33

223 3638 Mike Mcsharry OWLS 01:40:36

224 3545 Chris Letters 01:40:39

225 4316 Oliver Webb 01:40:39

226 3141 Jolanta Gibes 01:40:41

227 4277 Chris Walsh 01:40:42

228 3931 Matthew Rice 01:40:45

229 4109 Darren Starkey BARNSLEY HARRIERS 01:40:46

230 3299 Steven Hillman BIRSTALL 01:40:46

231 2476 Darren Newton HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:40:53

232 3883 Darran Pridmore NUNEATON HARRIERS 01:40:53

233 2521 Massimiliano Agostini 01:40:54

234 2449 Gwyn Davies KENNELWORTH RUNNERS 01:40:54

235 2895 Lee Coxon 01:40:56

236 4182 David Thomas LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:40:59

237 2871 Patrick Conway 01:41:01

238 3047 Paul Faver 01:41:03

239 2544 Matthew Allsop 01:41:04

240 3152 Daniel Goddard 01:41:04

241 2546 Bob Allsopp 01:41:04

242 3290 Peter Hickenbotham BEAUMONT RC 01:41:07

243 3977 Mark Sadler BARROW RUNNERS 01:41:14

244 3223 Chris Handley-Jones 01:41:15

245 3082 Jeanette Foster LEIC TRI CLUB 01:41:21

246 2951 Nicholas Deakin LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:41:22

247 4256 Stacey Voss FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH 01:41:22

248 2634 Claire Beach FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH 01:41:23

249 4086 James Snutch BIRSTALL 01:41:24

250 2852 Mark Coleman 01:41:25

251 3188 Sean Green 01:41:29

252 3959 Addie Rose SHEPSHED RC 01:41:30

253 2754 Ian Brummell 01:41:37

254 4033 Martin Siddon 01:41:40

255 3091 Sarah Fraser 01:41:40



256 4087 Tristan Snutch BIRSTALL 01:41:40

257 3739 Patrick Oakman 01:41:44

258 3457 John Kavanagh BIRSTALL 01:41:45

259 3666 Pierre Monforte 01:41:47

260 3719 Scott Nichols 01:41:50

261 3858 Andy Pinchin 01:41:55

262 2727 Gary Brant 01:41:58

263 3419 Joseph Johnson 01:42:06

264 3413 Robert Jinks 01:42:06

265 4007 Martin Shannon BARROW RUNNERS 01:42:07

266 3551 Jitin Liladhar 01:42:08

267 4324 Zoe Welch 01:42:08

268 3811 Krishan Patel 01:42:11

269 4162 Matt Taylor 01:42:14

270 2713 Martin Boyce 01:42:14

271 4034 Tony Siddon HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:42:16

272 2694 Steve Boot 01:42:18

273 3693 Chrissie Mullings 01:42:19

274 4412 Paul Wright 01:42:24

275 3924 Lauren Rennie 01:42:25

276 3644 Liam Mealey KIRKSTALL HARRIERS 01:42:27

277 4289 Stuart Ward 01:42:32

278 2903 Ian Crispin 01:42:36

279 4311 Libby Watson ROYSTON RUNNERS 01:42:37

280 2917 Michael Dade 01:42:40

281 2695 Ben Booth 01:42:41

282 3336 James Horn 01:42:42

283 2738 Carl Bromley LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:42:45

284 3675 Ian Morgan LONDON FRONTRUNNERS 01:42:49

285 2766 Robert Burgin WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:42:51

286 2762 Nathan Bunting 01:42:52

287 3653 David Middleton 01:42:53

288 4308 Edward Watson 01:42:55

289 3760 Steve Owen WYMESWOLD AC 01:42:56

290 3832 Paul Pearce LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:42:56

291 3904 Amarjit Singh Randhawa 01:42:58

292 2995 Frank Dunsmuir 01:42:59

293 4367 Daniel Williamson 01:43:00

294 4165 Nick Taylor 01:43:01

295 4161 Jane Taylor 01:43:02

296 2472 Simon Colquhoun 01:43:06

297 4093 Gavin Speed DESFORD STRIDERS 01:43:09

298 4050 Douglas Skehan 01:43:10

299 2998 Steve Dyer 01:43:12

300 2530 Simon Alexander-Hardy 01:43:15

301 2930 Adrian Davey REDHILLROADRUNNERS 01:43:16

302 1164 Jon Gulliver 01:43:18

303 3771 Graham Palmer 01:43:25

304 2864 Steve Coltman CHARNWOOD AC 01:43:27

305 2464 Keri Keyworth 01:43:27

306 2520 Robert Adams 01:43:29

307 2615 Louis Barnes 01:43:30

308 3417 Craig Johnson HERMITAGE HARRIERS 01:43:35

309 2656 Robert Bennett 01:43:36

310 2659 James Bentley 01:43:36

311 4258 Chris Vurley STOCKPORT HARRIERS 01:43:40

312 4178 Graham Tee WOOTTON ROAD RUNNER 01:43:43

313 2003 Karl Scally HINCKLEY RC 01:43:44

314 3059 Jon Finnemore WREAKE RUNNERS 01:43:46

315 3908 Emma Raven ROAD HOGGS AC 01:43:47

316 2855 Martin Coley 01:43:47

317 2028 Mark Walker 01:43:48

318 3060 Stewart Fiol 01:43:53

319 3762 Eddie Oxley 01:43:55



320 3526 Adam Law 01:43:56

321 2589 Narinder Bains SARACENS RC 01:43:58

322 3068 Nigel Flook HINCKLEY RC 01:44:00

323 3076 Thomas Ford 01:44:01

324 2918 Andy Dadge 01:44:04

325 4351 Jeff Wickham HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:44:10

326 2881 Kevin Cooper 01:44:13

327 4167 Robert Taylor ROAD HOGGS AC 01:44:16

328 2953 Paul Dearden 01:44:17

329 4330 Mia Weston HERMITAGE HARRIERS 01:44:20

330 3958 Gerry Rooney 01:44:21

331 3049 Paul Feeney 01:44:22

332 4383 Sally Wilson THOMAS COOK 01:44:25

333 2827 Jason Chodynicki 01:44:26

334 3535 Alex Lea 01:44:29

335 2712 Daryl Boyce 01:44:30

336 3462 Duncan Keene 01:44:35

337 3399 Neil James 01:44:37

338 3494 Mathew King 01:44:37

339 3276 David Hedley 01:44:38

340 3287 John Heywood HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:44:40

341 2703 Timothy Boursnell 01:44:40

342 2914 Paul Laurence Cusack WEST END RUNNERS 01:44:43

343 3506 Henzil Knight 01:44:46

344 3003 Jen East 01:44:46

345 3544 Richard Lester 01:44:47

346 3630 Rod Mcgowan RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC 01:44:50

347 3631 Sharon Mcgowan RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC 01:44:50

348 3841 Simon Perkins 01:44:54

349 3849 Rachel Phillips BARROW RUNNERS 01:45:01

350 3269 Paul Heald 01:45:04

351 3491 Carl King 01:45:08

352 4094 Peter Speight 01:45:09

353 2779 Martin Capell ROAD HOGGS AC 01:45:12

354 3204 Stephen Hack 01:45:12

355 3386 Nicola Ingram 01:45:14

356 4366 Darren Williams 01:45:15

357 4417 Reza Zaraatkar BEAUMONT RC 01:45:15

358 2730 Adam Brewster 01:45:16

359 2009 Hugh Potter HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:45:23

360 3720 Matthew Nicholson 01:45:24

361 3333 Adam Hopkins 01:45:24

362 2648 Rob Beers BARROW RUNNERS 01:45:26

363 3886 Michael Probyn 01:45:26

364 3707 Paul Nealon HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:45:27

365 3824 Jeremy Pauls 01:45:31

366 3859 Simon Pinchin TEAM MK 01:45:32

367 3740 Jim Obrien FORMULA ONE RUNNING CLUB NOTTINGHAM 01:45:32

368 4043 Amritpal Singh 01:45:32

369 2045 Thomas Richmond 01:45:35

370 4249 Sarah Vernau FORMULA ONE CC 01:45:35

371 3236 Kerry Harkins 01:45:35

372 4418 Sue Zurawliw BARROW RUNNERS 01:45:35

373 3065 Paddy Fletcher 01:45:39

374 3029 Ruth Epstein 01:45:41

375 2990 Gary Drybala RUTLAND RUNNING CLUB 01:45:43

376 2596 Robert Baker 01:45:44

377 4062 Amy Smith HASLEMERE 01:45:47

378 3316 William Holdich 01:45:47

379 3274 Sheryl Heath 01:45:47

380 4091 James Southwood LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:45:47

381 4234 Stefan Turner 01:45:48

382 3322 Ashley Holt BIRSTALL 01:45:49

383 3110 Andy Gale 01:45:49



384 4370 Kerrie Wilmot-Green BIRSTALL 01:45:49

385 4244 Thomas Varco 01:45:52

386 3039 Mark Eynon 01:45:54

387 2772 Lucinda Butwell FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH 01:45:59

388 2477 Bradley Harrison 01:46:00

389 2572 Muhammad Ashraf WEST END RUNNERS 01:46:00

390 4153 Martin Talbott 01:46:01

391 3384 Tony Huxley 01:46:02

392 4096 Lisa Spence BEAUMONT RC 01:46:02

393 3331 Colin Hope 01:46:05

394 3578 Joseph Lynch 01:46:06

395 2911 Dean Cumbley 01:46:06

396 2513 Peter Abrahamson 01:46:07

397 3714 Rupert Newman 01:46:07

398 3805 Robert Patchett 01:46:15

399 4077 Richard Smith CANNONS ROADRUNNERS 01:46:17

400 2822 Steven Cherry BIRSTALL 01:46:19

401 4116 David Stevely 01:46:19

402 3364 Robert Hull 01:46:25

403 3363 Ashley Hull 01:46:25

404 3190 Gemma Greenwood SERPENTINE 01:46:25

405 2606 Daniel Bannatyne ROAD HOGGS AC 01:46:26

406 3335 Tom Hopkins 01:46:27

407 3334 Oliver Hopkins 01:46:27

408 3576 Chris Lydall 01:46:28

409 3709 Chris Neath 01:46:28

410 4406 Dale Wright 01:46:29

411 3031 Claire Esler 01:46:30

412 2809 Simon Chapman 01:46:36

413 3283 Katy Herridge 01:46:36

414 2571 John Ashover NORTH DERBYSHIRE RUNNING CLUB 01:46:37

415 3606 Miguel Martinez 01:46:40

416 4335 Gillian Wheeler 01:46:42

417 3298 Neil Hill 01:46:43

418 4061 Paul Smirk 01:46:46

419 2691 Francis Bonomaully 01:46:46

420 3184 Nigel Green 01:46:48

421 2724 Matthew Bramley 01:46:49

422 2767 Jane Burke 01:46:51

423 4063 Christopher Smith 01:46:52

424 2736 Peter Broadhurst 01:46:55

425 3183 Nick Green 01:46:58

426 2458 Denys Cherkashyn 01:47:02

427 3861 Steven Plumb BEAUMONT LEYS RUNNERS 01:47:03

428 2770 Mark Butcher 01:47:03

429 2776 Maxime Cailliez 01:47:06

430 2491 Anne-Marie Willicott ALMOST ATHLETES 01:47:09

431 3700 Helen Myers 01:47:14

432 4059 Diana Smart 01:47:16

433 3634 Paul Mcmahon 01:47:17

434 2787 Tim Carter 01:47:19

435 3710 John Newberry 01:47:20

436 2905 Sharon Crompton 01:47:21

437 3622 Steven Mccallister 01:47:24

438 2863 Andrew Coltman STOCK EXCHANGE ATHLETIC CLUB 01:47:24

439 3776 Bharat Panchal BLACK PEAR JOGGERS 01:47:27

440 2716 Susan Brackenbury 01:47:28

441 4088 Michael Somerville WREAKE RUNNERS 01:47:28

442 3863 Matthew Pochin-Hawkes SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY 01:47:39

443 3438 Ian Jones WEST END RUNNERS 01:47:41

444 2749 Phil Brown LEICESTER FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICE RC 01:47:44

445 2601 Peter Baldwin 01:47:47

446 2973 Alex Doory HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:47:48

447 4046 Kashmir Singh 01:47:49



448 2960 Paul Dhillon 01:47:54

449 3612 Charmaine Matthew BEAUMONT RC 01:47:55

450 2781 John Carpenter 01:47:56

451 3843 James Perry 01:47:59

452 3842 Jack Perry 01:48:00

453 3139 Aran Gibbs 01:48:00

454 3393 John Jackson 01:48:04

455 4192 Mark Thompson WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:48:06

456 2714 David Boynton 01:48:06

457 4314 Peter Weatherill UKNETRUNNER 01:48:10

458 3825 Andrew Pawley IVANHOE 01:48:11

459 2836 Andrew Clarke 01:48:11

460 1142 Clare Fowell IVANHOE 01:48:13

461 3915 Duncan Rees 01:48:13

462 2708 Ian Bowie 01:48:16

463 2880 Darren Cooper 01:48:18

464 4004 Stuart Scrivens GARDEN CITY RUNNERS 01:48:18

465 4227 Chris Trzcinski CHARNWOOD TRIATHLON CLUB 01:48:19

466 3126 Bryan Gartland 01:48:26

467 3140 Paul Gibbs 01:48:27

468 4051 Glyn Sketchley 01:48:29

469 3615 Robert Matthews 01:48:32

470 4369 Andrew Willis 01:48:34

471 3591 Hannah Malcherczyk 01:48:36

472 3761 James Oxbrough 01:48:38

473 4079 Samuel Smith 01:48:40

474 2768 Phil Burrows 01:48:41

475 2674 Andy Biro 01:48:43

476 2753 Nigel Browne 01:48:44

477 3572 Marc Lupson 01:48:48

478 2490 Daniel Haydock PEEL ROAD RUNNERS 01:48:52

479 3202 Jon Gunnel WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:48:57

480 3752 Richard O'neill 01:48:59

481 3876 Rob Pratt HINCKLEY RC 01:49:00

482 3801 Lee Parton 01:49:01

483 3460 Mark Keen 01:49:02

484 2817 Mahesh Chauhan 01:49:08

485 3643 Steve Meadwell 01:49:11

486 3261 Nick Haycock 01:49:12

487 4377 Mark Wilson 01:49:12

488 3838 Mike Percival LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:49:12

489 2534 Eithne Allen 01:49:13

490 2807 Gary Chapman 01:49:14

491 2870 Riley Connors 01:49:16

492 4363 Paul Wilkinson 01:49:17

493 3949 Bonita Robinson 01:49:18

494 2786 Lloyd Carter 01:49:19

495 3952 Thompson Robinson 01:49:20

496 3737 James Nyamuda 01:49:20

497 3355 Kevin Hudson 01:49:23

498 4407 Ian Wright 01:49:24

499 2997 Becky Durrance 01:49:26

500 3241 Paul Harris 01:49:27

501 2591 Edward Baker 01:49:27

502 2846 Tom Clegg 01:49:30

503 2845 Stephen Clegg 01:49:30

504 2867 Martin Conboy 01:49:31

505 2952 Rosie Dear IVANHOE 01:49:35

506 3786 Richard Parkes 01:49:36

507 3279 Lee Hennell 01:49:38

508 2641 Antony Beazer 01:49:38

509 3531 Matthew Laws 01:49:41

510 2908 Stu Cross 01:49:42

511 2820 Andy Cheney 01:49:47



512 3978 John Salamacha WEST END RUNNERS 01:49:49

513 3513 Rajesh Kumar 01:50:02

514 2619 Clinton Barratt ROAD HOGGS AC 01:50:13

515 3917 Kate Reeves HERMITAGE HARRIERS 01:50:13

516 4408 John Wright WEST END RUNNERS 01:50:14

517 2470 Steven Ardron LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:50:15

518 2008 Felicity Rennie 01:50:16

519 3034 Kathryn Evans 01:50:19

520 3759 Nicole Oscroft 01:50:20

521 2698 Melanie Bott 01:50:20

522 4092 Benjamin Spavins 01:50:21

523 3981 Gurjit Samra-Rai 01:50:24

524 4296 James Simon Waring 01:50:26

525 4272 Rita Wallace 01:50:29

526 3275 Michael Heatherley 01:50:29

527 3791 Stuart Parkinson 01:50:34

528 4390 Adam Wood 01:50:35

529 3549 Andy Lewis-Thomas 01:50:41

530 2921 Richard Dakin 01:50:43

531 2746 Jackie Brown ROAD HOGGS AC 01:50:46

532 3383 Andrew Hutson 01:50:48

533 2582 Stuart Ayres 01:50:48

534 4126 Dan Storer 01:50:55

535 3348 Robert Howell ST JOSEPH HOLY TROTTERS 01:50:56

536 2654 Duncan Bennett 01:51:01

537 4075 Paul Smith 01:51:11

538 2794 Ian Caulkett 01:51:12

539 3942 Michael Rimmington 01:51:12

540 4114 Chris Stavrinides 01:51:15

541 2986 Ray Draycott SHEPSHED RC 01:51:16

542 2773 Aaron Cabena 01:51:18

543 4415 Andrew Young RUTLAND RUNNING CLUB 01:51:18

544 4080 Sarah Smith DESFORD STRIDERS 01:51:18

545 3028 Alastair Eperon 01:51:22

546 3459 Chris Keel 01:51:23

547 2758 Jamie Buckby 01:51:23

548 3744 Elaine O'connor 01:51:23

549 3222 Amy Handford 01:51:27

550 2874 Andrew Cooke HUMAN ENERGY AC 01:51:35

551 2688 Roy Boddington WELLINGBOROUGH&DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB 01:51:35

552 3257 Andrew Hawkins 01:51:37

553 2054 Sarah-Jane Williams 01:51:41

554 3466 John Kelly 01:51:44

555 3830 Ann Pearce LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:51:47

556 2920 Keith Dakin ROAD HOGGS AC 01:51:47

557 3035 Leigh Evans 01:51:50

558 3616 Leroy Mawby 01:51:51

559 2627 Emma Bates 01:51:52

560 3248 David Harrold 01:51:52

561 4214 Ryan Toone 01:51:53

562 3160 Liz Goodbourn WREAKE RUNNERS 01:51:56

563 3357 Ian Hughes 01:51:56

564 3073 Tabitha Foley 01:51:57

565 2968 Roy Dobson 01:52:02

566 3867 Ross Porter 01:52:04

567 3442 Simon Jones 01:52:05

568 2693 Amy Bonsor 01:52:08

569 3451 Dean Jukes 01:52:09

570 3194 Richard Grocock 01:52:20

571 2469 Dawn Storer BARROW RUNNERS 01:52:25

572 2743 Rebecca Brooks BARROW RUNNERS 01:52:25

573 3680 Marcelle Morris SHEPSHED RC 01:52:27

574 4283 Ron Walton WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:52:33

575 3951 Rachel Robinson 01:52:36



576 3225 Rebecca Harbour 01:52:39

577 3314 Peter Holden 01:52:39

578 3803 Sandi Partridge 01:52:40

579 3483 Richard Kilby BIRSTALL 01:52:41

580 2647 Adam Bedingham 01:52:43

581 3431 Trevor Jolly 01:52:45

582 2013 Tamsin Straiton 01:52:46

583 4294 Justin Wardle 01:52:46

584 3465 Adam Kelly 01:52:48

585 2033 Kathryn Evans 01:52:50

586 2972 Sezer Domac LEICESTER CITY 01:52:53

587 3270 Austin Healey 01:52:55

588 4318 Mark Webber 01:53:01

589 3463 Carmel Keightley 01:53:02

590 3464 Simon Keightley 01:53:02

591 3735 David Nutting 01:53:03

592 2558 John Archer THOMAS COOK 01:53:05

593 2799 Matthew Champion LEICESTERSHIRE FIRE AND RESCUE 01:53:06

594 3000 Andrzej Dziemianko 01:53:07

595 4205 Carl Timson 01:53:09

596 4129 Guy Stretton 01:53:09

597 3512 Francis Ktenidis 01:53:10

598 3120 Martyn Garner 01:53:10

599 2665 Sanjay Bhandari 01:53:11

600 3914 Graham Redman 01:53:13

601 4142 Justiaan Swanevelder 01:53:14

602 3022 David Emberton 01:53:16

603 3428 Mark Johnstone 01:53:22

604 2006 Chris Sanders 01:53:24

605 2929 John Davenport 01:53:24

606 2931 Craig Davids 01:53:25

607 2965 Stephen Digby 01:53:29

608 2569 Gary Ashcroft 01:53:31

609 4300 Henry Waterfall-Allen 01:53:34

610 1401 Dave Thompson 01:53:35

611 2761 Sarah Bumpus-Bosch 01:53:38

612 1267 Sarah Mcloughlin LES CROUPIERS 01:53:43

613 3239 Andrew Harris HERMITAGE HARRIERS 01:53:43

614 3350 Mark Hubbard 01:53:48

615 3567 Niamh Lowe BARROW RUNNERS 01:53:49

616 3724 Clare Nightingale 01:53:49

617 2451 Christopher Larvin 01:53:50

618 3320 Michael Holmes 01:53:54

619 3982 Jon Sanders 01:53:55

620 3913 Jane Redhead 01:53:55

621 3912 Adam Redhead 01:53:55

622 3785 Mb Parkes WEST END RUNNERS 01:54:00

623 3519 Adam Laird 01:54:02

624 3772 Richard Palmer 01:54:05

625 3716 Emily Newton DESFORD STRIDERS 01:54:05

626 3053 Alison Fergusson WIGSTON PHOENIX 01:54:07

627 2886 Peter Corkhill 01:54:09

628 4397 Andrew Woods 01:54:10

629 4118 Brendan Stew LEICESTER UNIVERSITY 01:54:10

630 3798 Rebecca Parry RUNNING 4 WOMEN 01:54:15

631 2745 Jon Brotherhood 01:54:17

632 2728 John Brennan BIRSTALL 01:54:18

633 4037 Matt Simmons 01:54:18

634 3696 Neil Munday 01:54:18

635 3617 Hannah May WEST END RUNNERS 01:54:18

636 2731 Fiona Bridgwater 01:54:19

637 2782 Ben Carr OWLS 01:54:19

638 3588 Rachel Maddock 01:54:19

639 3749 Geoff Oliver HINCKLEY RC 01:54:20



640 3044 Louise Farmer 01:54:21

641 4134 Chris Sturgess 01:54:22

642 2764 Geoff Burbidge 01:54:23

643 3266 Steven Hayward 01:54:23

644 3682 Sarah Morris 01:54:25

645 3706 Christopher Neal 01:54:30

646 2610 Nicholas Barks 01:54:35

647 3030 Sharon Eshelby 01:54:35

648 4185 Helen Serena Thomas 01:54:41

649 3565 Iain Longford HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:54:42

650 3351 Ken Huddart BARROW RUNNERS 01:54:43

651 3127 Amy Gasper 01:54:44

652 3969 Franscois Runau 01:54:46

653 3659 Ivan Mills BARROW RUNNERS 01:54:51

654 3571 Jonathan Luckcuck 01:54:53

655 4124 Ryan Stocks 01:54:53

656 4265 Craig Walker 01:54:53

657 4139 Jamie Sutherland 01:54:54

658 2632 Pauline Bawtree BARROW RUNNERS 01:54:55

659 2500 Luis Puzo 01:54:56

660 3112 Tom Gallop 01:54:57

661 4301 Andy Waterfield 01:55:00

662 2904 Owain Crispin 01:55:01

663 2559 Kelvin Archer 01:55:01

664 3117 Rich Gardner 01:55:03

665 3072 Mark Foley DESFORD STRIDERS 01:55:05

666 4353 Sarah Widdowson 01:55:06

667 2537 Paul Allen POLICE SPORT UK 01:55:07

668 4143 Robert Swannack 01:55:09

669 3312 Stephen Hodson-Mackey 01:55:10

670 3353 John Hudson BARROW RUNNERS 01:55:10

671 3585 Brian Mackey HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:55:11

672 3366 Kirk Hulme 01:55:14

673 2547 Rachel Allwood 01:55:15

674 3979 Richard Salt 01:55:20

675 3176 Craig Green 01:55:27

676 3181 Julie Green 01:55:27

677 3437 David Jones 01:55:29

678 4385 Tim Wilson 01:55:33

679 3864 Tessa Pollard WREAKE RUNNERS 01:55:40

680 3292 James Higham 01:55:41

681 3180 Joanne Green DESFORD STRIDERS 01:55:42

682 2011 Sean Harrison 01:55:43

683 3743 Dermott O'connor 01:55:44

684 3872 Uta Praekelt WEST END RUNNERS 01:55:47

685 2531 Wendy Allam 01:55:49

686 4017 Trudy J Sharpe ROAD HOGGS AC 01:55:51

687 4307 Alan Watson ROYSTON RUNNERS 01:55:54

688 3148 Colin Gittus 01:55:54

689 2683 Ian Bliss 01:55:54

690 3105 Cliff Fung 01:55:58

691 2527 Sophie Albert 01:56:07

692 2528 Keith Aldwinckle 01:56:09

693 3268 Jonathan Headley 01:56:11

694 3636 Hannah Mcqueen 01:56:12

695 3251 Ben Hartopp 01:56:12

696 4108 John Starbuck BIRSTALL 01:56:13

697 3365 David Hulme 01:56:15

698 2750 Philip Brown 01:56:19

699 3372 Gary Hunter 01:56:21

700 2780 Lisa Carnall 01:56:25

701 4305 Caroline Wathan BARROW RUNNERS 01:56:27

702 4287 Richard Ward BARROW RUNNERS 01:56:27

703 2588 Paul Baines 01:56:38



704 2473 Matt Walters 01:56:39

705 3945 Gareth Roberts 01:56:39

706 3860 Matthew Plant 01:56:41

707 3448 Darron Joseph 01:56:42

708 3499 Saon Kirk 01:56:42

709 3784 Jennifer Parkes BEAUMONT RC 01:56:44

710 3164 Allison Grace 01:56:44

711 2752 Vincent Brown FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH 01:56:45

712 3158 Kim Gomersall 01:56:46

713 2916 Thomas Czerpak 01:56:49

714 3668 Oliver Monk 01:56:49

715 3669 Emma Montgomery 01:56:49

716 3179 Jenny Green HINCKLEY RC 01:56:50

717 2004 Gemma Raisin 01:56:52

718 3444 Sue Jones 01:56:58

719 2497 Andrew Dunn 01:57:03

720 2937 Gareth Davies HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:57:03

721 2859 Ben Collins 01:57:11

722 4120 Martin Stewart 01:57:11

723 4348 Christina Whitty SWEATSHOP COMMUNITY RUN CLUB SRC03389 01:57:14

724 3533 Ian Lawson 01:57:17

725 3836 Sarah Pegg 01:57:17

726 3640 Tom Mcsorley 01:57:20

727 3649 Simon Merry 01:57:22

728 3547 Andy Lewis 01:57:22

729 3216 Michael Halloran 01:57:23

730 2557 Paulie Archbutt 01:57:25

731 2840 Rachel Clarke 01:57:27

732 3099 Emma Freestone ROTHERHAM HARRIERS A.C 01:57:28

733 2626 Clive Batchelor 01:57:31

734 3976 Kevin Sadler 01:57:32

735 2890 Robert Cosgrove 01:57:33

736 2668 Ruth Bingham HARBOROUGH AC 01:57:36

737 2788 Kris Cartwright 01:57:39

738 3173 Laura Graves IVANHOE 01:57:43

739 3168 Kevin Grant 01:57:43

740 3995 Sandra Schumacher 01:57:43

741 3559 Shaun Livsey 01:57:49

742 2891 Russell Coughtrey WOODTHORPE 01:57:49

743 2789 Matt Cartwright 01:57:52

744 2042 Jim Hopkins TEAM JACK DANIELS 01:57:53

745 4102 Ellen Squire 01:57:55

746 2834 Neil Clark 01:57:59

747 4104 Luke St Clair FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH 01:58:00

748 3652 Alex Michaluk 01:58:00

749 4199 Emma Tilbury LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:58:01

750 2613 Ady Barnacle 01:58:04

751 2963 Peter Dickens 01:58:05

752 2975 Elaine Doran 01:58:06

753 2742 Kevin Brooks SHEPSHED RC 01:58:07

754 3865 Simon Poole 01:58:10

755 2462 Andrew Burandt 01:58:15

756 3774 Stephen Palmer 01:58:18

757 2851 Sam Cohen 01:58:18

758 2036 Michelle Thompson 01:58:20

759 4074 Paul Smith 01:58:22

760 2672 Christopher Bird 01:58:23

761 4365 Tania Wilkinson 01:58:23

762 3078 Amy Forsyth 01:58:24

763 3095 Jacqueline Freeman 01:58:25

764 4224 Stuart Trolley 01:58:25

765 2686 Lee Bloxsom 01:58:28

766 4297 Paul Warner MIDLAND MASTERS ATHLETIC CLUB 01:58:31

767 3583 Carroll Macey STRATFORD UPON AVON A. C. 01:58:31



768 4195 Tracey Thornton 01:58:31

769 3984 Ian Sandland 01:58:35

770 2919 Gerard Dakin 01:58:37

771 3932 Danny Richardson 01:58:38

772 4160 Dez Taylor 01:58:40

773 3085 Mark Fox 01:58:40

774 2576 Mark Aspey 01:58:42

775 3470 Garry Kendall 01:58:42

776 4181 Daniel Thomas 01:58:43

777 3725 Sarah Nixon 01:58:47

778 2710 Kirsty Bown 01:58:47

779 4278 Ian Walsh 01:58:47

780 3835 Rachel Pegg 01:58:47

781 3538 Shaun Lee 01:58:49

782 3474 Ian Kerr 01:58:51

783 4239 Trudi Unwin HUNCOTE HARRIERS 01:58:54

784 3701 Matthew Myers 01:58:55

785 3458 Tim Kay LEICESTER TRI CLUB 01:58:56

786 3086 Michael Fox 01:58:59

787 3149 Steven Glanvill 01:58:59

788 2658 Mark Bent 01:59:02

789 3240 Michael Harris 01:59:03

790 3010 Kathryn Elias-Jones 01:59:04

791 3132 Maria Geary 01:59:05

792 4392 Hazel Wood 01:59:05

793 3414 Emma Johns 01:59:06

794 2474 Jim Hopkins TEAM JACK DANIELS 01:59:07

795 2463 Andrew Chambers 01:59:08

796 4247 Thomas Varney 01:59:09

797 3698 Gerard Murphy 01:59:11

798 4018 Julie Sharpe-Sidhu 01:59:14

799 3944 Andrew Roberts WREAKE RUNNERS 01:59:17

800 3344 Louise Houghton 01:59:18

801 3624 Linda Mccarthy 01:59:18

802 2556 Ray Apperley 01:59:19

803 2676 Peter Bishop WREAKE RUNNERS 01:59:20

804 3996 Alyson Scobie 01:59:21

805 3943 Jon Roach 01:59:27

806 3628 James Mcgill 01:59:32

807 2865 Jenny Colver 01:59:34

808 2664 Paul Beynon 01:59:37

809 2876 Tom Cooke 01:59:37

810 3235 Nick Harker 01:59:39

811 3561 Laetitia Lloyd-Davies 01:59:41

812 3087 Michael Fox 01:59:46

813 2563 Richard Arkless 01:59:47

814 2646 David Beckerton 01:59:48

815 2488 Craig Gibson 01:59:50

816 4138 David Sutcliffe 01:59:50

817 4140 Carl Sutherley 01:59:51

818 2021 Glenn Adams 01:59:51

819 4023 Joseph Sheahan 01:59:53

820 3043 Geoff Farge 01:59:54

821 3453 James Kantas 01:59:58

822 2706 James Bowditch 02:00:01

823 3440 Nick Jones 02:00:02

824 3800 Tim Parsons 02:00:02

825 2533 Dawn Allen 02:00:03

826 3661 Alpesh Mistry 02:00:05

827 3789 Michael Parkinson 02:00:06

828 3375 Verity Hunt-Sheppard 02:00:08

829 3574 Jessica Luyt 02:00:15

830 3573 David Luyt ROAD HOGGS AC 02:00:15

831 3534 Linda Lawton HARBOROUGH AC 02:00:18



832 2580 Charles Aylward 02:00:18

833 3407 Saffron Jelley 02:00:24

834 3219 Alastair Hamilton 02:00:24

835 3536 Jonathan Lee 02:00:30

836 4147 Paul Symons WHETSTONE HARRIERS 02:00:31

837 2926 Jessica Daly 02:00:32

838 1082 Lee Conroy 02:00:32

839 3934 Sam Richardson 02:00:35

840 3727 Eleanor Norris 02:00:35

841 3165 Rab Graham 02:00:42

842 2037 Scott Barthorpe 02:00:44

843 4208 Bella Tomlinson 02:00:45

844 3548 Jon Lewis 02:00:45

845 4193 Paul Thompson 02:00:46

846 4073 Michael Smith WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:00:46

847 2679 Timothy Blake 02:00:50

848 2514 Ian Abson LEICESTER TRI CLUB 02:00:53

849 3639 Sarah Mcsharry HINCKLEY RC 02:00:54

850 3857 Nisha Pillay 02:00:55

851 3563 Rachael Lockwood WYMONDHAM ATHLETIC CLUB 02:00:55

852 2763 Craig Burbidge 02:00:57

853 2896 Lloyd Crabb 02:00:57

854 4221 Martin Tresler 02:00:58

855 3819 Smitesh Patel 02:00:59

856 3764 Sheona Oxman 02:01:02

857 3569 Stephen Lowsley BARROW RUNNERS 02:01:07

858 4327 Andy West 02:01:08

859 2608 Tim Barber 02:01:09

860 2607 Andy Barber 02:01:13

861 2798 Neil Chambers 02:01:13

862 2835 Rachel Clark 02:01:14

863 2637 Dawn Beardsley 02:01:15

864 4053 Keith Skinner 02:01:16

865 3829 Rachel Peacock 02:01:18

866 3712 Alison Newill BARROW RUNNERS 02:01:18

867 2532 Julie Allardyce 02:01:19

868 3177 Dave Green 02:01:20

869 3066 Judy Flint CITY OF SALISBURY 02:01:20

870 2906 Andrew Crosby 02:01:24

871 2805 Belinda Chapman 02:01:24

872 2804 Alan Chapman SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS RC 02:01:26

873 3853 Dean Pidcock 02:01:27

874 2791 Sue Castledine 02:01:28

875 3036 Natalie Evans 02:01:32

876 2984 Sarah Drake 02:01:32

877 3702 Ajay Narayan BIRSTALL 02:01:35

878 4031 Jane Sherwood 02:01:35

879 2751 Roy Brown 02:01:37

880 3360 Richard Hughes 02:01:37

881 3815 Paras Patel 02:01:38

882 3780 Danielle Parker 02:01:39

883 2498 Mark Edward 02:01:42

884 4045 Bally Singh 02:01:42

885 3081 Graham Foster 02:01:43

886 3564 Sandra Long WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:01:47

887 3013 Elaine Elliott 02:01:48

888 2907 Will Croson 02:01:49

889 3884 Carole Priestley WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:01:51

890 4253 Jay Virk 02:01:53

891 2722 Paul Bradshaw DESFORD STRIDERS 02:02:01

892 3486 Ian Kilpatrick 02:02:01

893 2947 Robert Day 02:02:04

894 4155 Edward Tarelli 02:02:11

895 4150 Virgil Taillandier 02:02:15



896 4117 Dan Stevens 02:02:17

897 2051 Edwin Van Dijk HUMCOTE HARRIERS 02:02:17

898 3439 Liz Jones BIRSTALL 02:02:19

899 3057 Claire Filmer 02:02:19

900 4364 Richard Wilkinson 02:02:24

901 4268 Heath Walker 02:02:27

902 3732 Rob Nurse 02:02:28

903 3933 Gareth Richardson 02:02:29

904 2034 Rob Parkes 02:02:29

905 3259 John Hawksworth 02:02:32

906 4303 Daniel Waterhouse 02:02:34

907 2460 Paul Stevenson SINFIN 02:02:34

908 3426 Joanna Johnston HARBOROUGH AC 02:02:35

909 2539 Tessa Allen 02:02:36

910 3169 Michael Grant 02:02:37

911 3272 Louise Healey 02:02:38

912 4288 Scott Ward 02:02:38

913 4202 Richard Tilney 02:02:38

914 3340 Nicholas Horsewood 02:02:44

915 2624 Steven Base 02:02:45

916 3626 Deborah Mcclelland 02:02:47

917 2792 Alison Castleman WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:02:47

918 3174 Mark Gray 02:02:48

919 2522 Sanjay Agrawal 02:02:49

920 3144 Regina Giehl 02:02:49

921 3308 Mark Hocking 02:02:50

922 4159 David Taylor 02:02:52

923 3957 Alan Rooks 02:02:53

924 3281 Jonathan Henson 02:02:53

925 2967 James Dobson 02:02:56

926 2838 Duncan Clarke 02:02:58

927 3209 Keith Halford 02:02:58

928 3525 Simon Large 02:03:00

929 3928 Bridget Rhodes 02:03:01

930 3891 Thomas Quarmby 02:03:02

931 3901 Jaime Randall 02:03:04

932 2709 Craig Bowley HERMITAGE HARRIERS 02:03:05

933 3197 Paul Groves COLTISHALL JAGUARS RUNNING CLUB 02:03:06

934 2642 Antony Beazer 02:03:07

935 4263 Matthew Wakefield 02:03:09

936 4340 Jo White 02:03:10

937 4238 Chris Unwin 02:03:12

938 3660 Richard Milsom 02:03:17

939 3730 Richard Norton ROAD HOGGS AC 02:03:18

940 3582 Anne Macdonald 02:03:19

941 2945 Jon Day 02:03:21

942 3191 Garry Gregory 02:03:22

943 4115 Chloe Stephenson 02:03:23

944 2858 Mark Collings 02:03:23

945 3079 Helen Fort 02:03:26

946 3647 Clare Mendes ROAD HOGGS AC 02:03:39

947 3823 Martin Patterson 02:03:42

948 2598 Gemma Bakunowicz 02:03:42

949 4343 Stefan White 02:03:44

950 3150 Jon Glover 02:03:44

951 3584 David Mackay 02:03:45

952 3598 Amy Marsh 02:03:45

953 4402 Thomas Worn 02:03:48

954 2707 Helena Bower 02:03:48

955 2623 Matthew Barton 02:03:50

956 2526 Neil Ainsworth 02:03:54

957 3220 Chris Hamilton 02:03:58

958 3667 James Monk 02:04:03

959 4232 Kate Turner 02:04:04



960 2455 Mike Boscott 02:04:05

961 2055 Christina Ndlovu 02:04:20

962 4341 Maria White LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB 02:04:21

963 2949 Sarah De Vos 02:04:22

964 4379 Mel Wilson 02:04:23

965 2618 Tony Barradell 02:04:24

966 3677 Thomas Morgan 02:04:29

967 3319 Matilda Holmes 02:04:30

968 4133 Nigel Stubbs 02:04:35

969 2692 Matt Bonomaully 02:04:35

970 3297 Louise Hill 02:04:36

971 3747 Steve Ohri 02:04:47

972 2941 Sharon Davies 02:04:48

973 2732 Sophie Bridgwood 02:04:49

974 2480 Mark Veasey 02:04:49

975 3295 Emma Hill 02:04:51

976 1075 Daniel Clark 02:04:53

977 2992 Nicola Duffy 02:04:53

978 4354 Richard Wightman 02:04:56

979 3623 Ross Mccart 02:04:58

980 3654 Laura Miles 02:04:59

981 3379 Ian Hurst 02:05:03

982 4355 Benjamin Wild 02:05:04

983 3778 Umesh Pankhania 02:05:06

984 3124 Stephen Garratt 02:05:08

985 2052 Modit Monsi 02:05:09

986 3237 Sarah Harratt 02:05:17

987 2605 Lionel Bandy 02:05:18

988 4332 Jan Wheatcroft 02:05:19

989 4015 Tim Sharman 02:05:24

990 3232 Ainslea Hardy 02:05:24

991 3058 Dominic Finlay 02:05:25

992 2486 Lois Frizzell 02:05:25

993 2454 Zafer Faqir 02:05:26

994 3415 Andrew Johnson 02:05:27

995 2495 Adrian Ward 02:05:27

996 3679 Jessica Morris 02:05:27

997 2649 Paul Beeton 02:05:29

998 3252 Catie Harvey 02:05:30

999 4384 Susan Wilson BARROW RUNNERS 02:05:34

1000 4339 Chris White 02:05:36

1001 4372 Anton Wilson 02:05:38

1002 2936 Darren Davies 02:05:41

1003 2483 Mirek Rzezuchowski 02:05:43

1004 3656 Chris Miller 02:05:43

1005 3310 Lee Hodgkinson 02:05:47

1006 2629 Paul Bates 02:05:49

1007 4076 Richard Smith 02:05:50

1008 3532 Craig Lawson LEICS POLICE 02:05:51

1009 3937 Jennifer Riddleston BEAUMONT RC 02:05:56

1010 3330 Paul Hooper 02:05:57

1011 2702 Claire Boulton 02:05:58

1012 3793 Kalpesh Parmar 02:06:00

1013 3484 Brian Killeen 02:06:01

1014 3586 Rob Maddams 02:06:02

1015 2512 Shabir Aboobaker 02:06:02

1016 3246 Nicola Harrison HERMITAGE HARRIERS 02:06:02

1017 3123 James Garrard 02:06:06

1018 2466 Margaret Ann Charlton HARTSHOLME RUNNERS 02:06:06

1019 3420 Kenny Johnson 02:06:06

1020 2687 Julia Boccetti 02:06:07

1021 2819 Mark Cheetham 02:06:08

1022 3745 Kirsty Odell 02:06:13

1023 4057 Jamie Sly 02:06:17



1024 2777 Tracey Calvert 02:06:17

1025 3456 Anne Kavanagh 02:06:20

1026 2012 George Edgelter 02:06:21

1027 4264 Beverley Walker BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS 02:06:22

1028 2901 Ruth Cranmer 02:06:28

1029 2913 Angharad Curley 02:06:32

1030 2942 Zoe Davies 02:06:38

1031 3935 Shaun Richardson WYMESWOLD RUNNING CLUB 02:06:41

1032 3423 Peter Johnson HUNCOTE HARRIERS 02:06:41

1033 2808 Rachael Chapman 02:06:43

1034 3285 Charlotte Hetterley 02:06:43

1035 2721 Rachel Bradley 02:06:44

1036 1473 Wood Will 02:06:46

1037 3170 Rachel Grant HOLME PIERREPONT 02:07:00

1038 2993 Yvonne Dunmore WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:07:09

1039 3965 Daniel Rudge 02:07:12

1040 4220 Gay Tresler RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC 02:07:13

1041 3705 Caroline Neal WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:07:14

1042 3888 Melanie Prusek WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:07:16

1043 3096 Richard Freeman 02:07:20

1044 2784 Christopher Carson 02:07:23

1045 3922 Lee Renahan 02:07:27

1046 3742 Daniel O'connor 02:07:29

1047 3757 Sandra Orton 02:07:32

1048 3362 Andrea Hulett WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:07:35

1049 3273 Melanie Healey 02:07:36

1050 3390 Amanda Jackson 02:07:37

1051 3687 Samiul Mostafa 02:07:37

1052 2856 Steve Coller 02:07:42

1053 2677 Tina Blackburn SOUTHAMPTON RUNNING SISTERS 02:07:44

1054 4040 Barry Simons 02:07:44

1055 3002 Kate Earrey 02:07:45

1056 2969 Harpreet Dogra NUFFIELD ROAD RUNNERS 02:07:45

1057 2883 Barry Copeland 02:07:46

1058 3834 Stephen Peel 02:07:46

1059 3540 Samantha Leedham 02:07:57

1060 3443 Simon Jones HUNCOTE HARRIERS 02:07:59

1061 4148 Judit Szabo 02:08:01

1062 3154 Peter Godfrey 02:08:03

1063 3766 Richard Pacey 02:08:07

1064 3482 Jit Kholia 02:08:08

1065 3206 Katie Hagger 02:08:09

1066 3326 Peter Homa 02:08:16

1067 3601 Paul Martin 02:08:17

1068 3607 Mangesh Marudkar 02:08:17

1069 3515 Antony Kunzmann 02:08:19

1070 3385 Yvonne Ingham 02:08:21

1071 2999 Andrea Dziemianko 02:08:21

1072 4320 Mark Webster REDHILL ROAD RUNNERS 02:08:23

1073 3694 Caroline Mulvaney 02:08:24

1074 2049 Amit Mistry 02:08:25

1075 3936 Helen Riddleston 02:08:27

1076 2603 Matthew Ball 02:08:28

1077 2833 Deborah Clark 02:08:31

1078 3813 Mitesh Patel 02:08:34

1079 2031 Francesca Gattoni 02:08:39

1080 2630 Helen Baum 02:08:40

1081 2016 Alexander Barnes 02:08:44

1082 4098 James Sproston 02:08:45

1083 3070 Jonathan Flynn 02:08:46

1084 3939 Emma Riley 02:08:48

1085 4190 David Thompson 02:08:52

1086 4180 Anne Thomas 02:08:52

1087 3500 Leon Kirkpatrick 02:08:54



1088 2877 Oliver Coomber 02:08:55

1089 2715 Neil Boynton 02:08:58

1090 4095 Daniel Spence 02:08:58

1091 2966 Emma Dobson 02:09:01

1092 3940 Karen Riley 02:09:01

1093 3305 Sarah Hitchcock 02:09:06

1094 3779 Laura Pantling 02:09:10

1095 3349 Claire Hubbard BIRSTALL 02:09:10

1096 3905 Bernadene Randle 02:09:11

1097 2575 Phil Aspden 02:09:17

1098 2733 Katy Britten 02:09:17

1099 2493 Chris Ramsden 02:09:17

1100 3542 Lorna Leitch 02:09:18

1101 4166 Phillippa Taylor 02:09:22

1102 2611 Amanda Barlow 02:09:25

1103 3887 Ewa Prusak 02:09:29

1104 2568 Tom Ashby 02:09:31

1105 2660 Paul Bessant 02:09:33

1106 3685 Andrew Moss 02:09:39

1107 4003 Caroline Scrimshaw HERMITAGE HARRIERS 02:09:40

1108 2041 Geoffrey Corr 02:09:44

1109 3963 Helen Rouse 02:09:47

1110 4271 Lucy Wall PUDSEY PACERS 02:09:52

1111 3244 Laura Harrison 02:09:53

1112 3324 John Holubjowsky 02:09:57

1113 3130 Andrew Geary 02:10:00

1114 3131 Ian Geary 02:10:00

1115 3930 Shellie Rhodes 02:10:02

1116 4105 An Staines 02:10:07

1117 4259 Stewart Waine 02:10:12

1118 3192 Sue Grewcock 02:10:14

1119 3328 Steven Hook 02:10:24

1120 3708 Lynn Neat 02:10:24

1121 3122 Robert Garner 02:10:28

1122 3692 Robert Muddimer 02:10:30

1123 3233 Samantha Hardy 02:10:31

1124 3566 Ahmad Israq Low Kom 02:10:33

1125 3094 Amy Freeman 02:10:34

1126 4226 Neal Trotter 02:10:36

1127 3885 Rebecca Priestley 02:10:36

1128 3147 Robert Gilmour-Evans 02:10:37

1129 3827 Jim Payne WREAKE RUNNERS 02:10:38

1130 3608 Christopher Marvell 02:10:46

1131 2652 Geoff Bellingham 02:10:46

1132 3097 Stuart Freer 02:10:47

1133 3790 Rachel Parkinson BIRSTALL 02:10:47

1134 3156 Mark Godfrey-Vallance 02:10:48

1135 2978 Steve Doughty 02:10:51

1136 3178 David Green 02:10:55

1137 3671 Travis Moore 02:10:56

1138 2857 Jane Collingham WREAKE RUNNERS 02:10:57

1139 3471 Rosalyn Kennedy 02:10:57

1140 3041 Amanda Fall 02:10:58

1141 4071 Mark Smith 02:11:00

1142 2645 Mowgli-Joe Becker 02:11:01

1143 2991 Mark Dryden 02:11:09

1144 2017 Anthony Wood 02:11:12

1145 2994 Michael Dunn 02:11:15

1146 3347 Jackie Howarth 02:11:17

1147 4396 Deborah Woodhouse 02:11:17

1148 4291 Tracey Ward BEAUMONT LEYS RUNNERS 02:11:17

1149 1420 Asif Umar 02:11:17

1150 4315 Emma Weaver 02:11:22

1151 2564 Lucy Armstrong 02:11:26



1152 3855 Peter Pierce 02:11:28

1153 3674 Richard Morcombe 02:11:29

1154 3373 James Hunter 02:11:29

1155 2760 Oliver Bullard 02:11:35

1156 3077 Vicky Forknall 02:11:36

1157 3238 Andrew Harris 02:11:37

1158 4020 Claire Shaw 02:11:38

1159 3911 Brian Redding 02:11:41

1160 3627 Kevin Mccook 02:11:42

1161 3971 Darren Russell 02:11:42

1162 4203 Alice Tilton 02:11:44

1163 2631 Sarah Baverstock 02:11:44

1164 3277 Jo Helgeson 02:11:44

1165 3315 Ryan Holden 02:11:49

1166 3831 Niki Pearce 02:11:58

1167 2616 Brian Barnett SHEPSHED RC 02:12:04

1168 2015 Marc Michaud 02:12:04

1169 3286 David Heyes 02:12:09

1170 3837 Jon Pennick 02:12:12

1171 4081 Sophie Smith 02:12:12

1172 2987 David Drew 02:12:14

1173 2565 Rachel Armstrong 02:12:14

1174 4219 John Trencher 02:12:17

1175 3200 Rebekah Grundy 02:12:18

1176 2813 Mark Charlton 02:12:22

1177 4183 Glyn Thomas 02:12:28

1178 3974 David Ryan 02:12:29

1179 3520 Darren Lake 02:12:29

1180 1409 Katy Tilbury 02:12:32

1181 4200 Zoe Tilbury 02:12:33

1182 3775 William Palmer 02:12:36

1183 3487 Rob Kilsby 02:12:45

1184 3490 Ayshea King 02:12:46

1185 2755 Claire Bryan 02:12:46

1186 3758 Claire Orwin 02:12:47

1187 3475 Kevin Kerry 02:12:50

1188 3882 Claire Price 02:13:01

1189 1015 Mark Allen 02:13:02

1190 1185 John Hayward-Cripps 02:13:02

1191 4188 Rebekah Thomas 02:13:03

1192 4374 Debby Wilson 02:13:04

1193 3175 Claire Greaves 02:13:05

1194 3929 Nick Rhodes 02:13:10

1195 2959 Ben Devine 02:13:12

1196 2848 Christine Cobley BIRSTALL 02:13:18

1197 2538 Peter Allen 02:13:18

1198 3024 Sarah Emberton 02:13:26

1199 3023 Paul Emberton 02:13:31

1200 3142 Anthony Gibson 02:13:33

1201 4281 Jill Walton WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:13:34

1202 3374 Stuart Hunter 02:13:37

1203 3416 Ben Johnson 02:13:40

1204 4123 Zoe Stockdale UKNETRUNNER 02:13:41

1205 2035 Travis Powell 02:13:42

1206 3493 Denise King ORPINGTON ROADRUNNERS 02:13:45

1207 3166 Steve Graham 02:13:48

1208 2861 Nancy Collins 02:13:49

1209 2717 Helen Bradley 02:13:49

1210 3193 Gerard Griffin 02:13:50

1211 2643 Rachael Beazer 02:13:52

1212 2026 Ronny Grant 02:13:59

1213 2958 Shaun Desena 02:14:02

1214 2548 Bob Ananta 02:14:04

1215 3557 Pete Liquorish 02:14:05



1216 4168 Simon Taylor 02:14:06

1217 4149 Ben Tabiner 02:14:13

1218 2555 Parr Anouska 02:14:17

1219 4400 Cindy Woolley 02:14:24

1220 4290 Stuart Ward 02:14:25

1221 4398 Louise Woods 02:14:27

1222 4274 Jayne Wallis BARROW RUNNERS 02:14:27

1223 4328 Wendy West WREAKE RUNNERS 02:14:28

1224 4326 Alan West WREAKE RUNNERS 02:14:28

1225 3906 Mark Ransom 02:14:28

1226 3619 Sarah Mazuryk 02:14:31

1227 2597 Sara Baker 02:14:31

1228 2844 Emma Clay 02:14:33

1229 3686 Lesley Moss 02:14:35

1230 3016 Sarah Elliott 02:14:38

1231 3889 Dave Puffett 02:14:38

1232 4156 Ginny Tarelli 02:14:38

1233 3579 Chris Mabey 02:14:43

1234 3009 Kit Elam 02:14:46

1235 4113 Russell Statham 02:14:51

1236 2670 Avtar Birah 02:14:51

1237 4066 Gregg Smith 02:14:53

1238 3808 Dipti Patel 02:15:00

1239 2579 Claire Atley 02:15:07

1240 3381 Jane Hutcheson BUDE RATS 02:15:08

1241 3711 Georgina Newcombe 02:15:09

1242 4387 Anne Windsor Houghton 02:15:11

1243 3646 Amy Melbourne 02:15:13

1244 2740 James Brooke 02:15:16

1245 2039 Craig Curtis 02:15:16

1246 4016 Stuart Sharp 02:15:17

1247 2655 Helen Bennett HUNCOTE HARRIER 02:15:21

1248 2467 Andrew Charlton 02:15:25

1249 3926 Matt Reynolds 02:15:26

1250 2961 Bhavik Dhokia 02:15:28

1251 2025 Andrew Blamey 02:15:38

1252 3690 Dave Muddimer WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:15:50

1253 3691 Denise Muddimer 02:15:50

1254 2593 Paul Baker 02:15:50

1255 2529 Jacqui Alexander 02:15:52

1256 3212 Jacqui Hall 02:15:53

1257 4189 Darren Thompson 02:15:56

1258 4036 Claire Sillett 02:15:57

1259 3524 Julie Langton 02:15:58

1260 4331 Paul Whateley 02:16:00

1261 3163 Peter Gough 02:16:00

1262 4207 Angie Tomkins HUNCOTE HARRIERS 02:16:02

1263 3715 Christine Newton HUNCOTE HARRIERS 02:16:02

1264 4146 Henryk Swiatek 02:16:04

1265 3900 Ujesh Ranchod 02:16:05

1266 3502 Mamta Kisby 02:16:09

1267 3781 Helen Parker 02:16:15

1268 4276 Anna Walsh 02:16:15

1269 2584 Dan Bailey 02:16:20

1270 2744 Shelley Brooks 02:16:21

1271 3839 Hannah Perkins LEICESTER OWLS 02:16:22

1272 2027 Jason Hallam 02:16:23

1273 3642 Mark Meadows 02:16:23

1274 3332 Helen Hope 02:16:29

1275 1507 Rosealind Ward 02:16:37

1276 3481 Noreen Khan 02:16:41

1277 2671 Aaron Bird HERMITAGE HARRIERS 02:16:43

1278 3609 Nicholas Marvell 02:16:43

1279 4411 Melissa Wright 02:16:49



1280 3341 Rachel Horsewood 02:16:51

1281 4135 Marian Stutley WEST END RUNNERS 02:16:53

1282 4198 Richard Thurman 02:16:54

1283 2897 Gary Cragg 02:16:55

1284 2690 Clare Bolt 02:17:04

1285 3890 Karen Purewal 02:17:06

1286 4302 Paul Waterfield 02:17:12

1287 4293 Richard Wardell 02:17:25

1288 3596 Karen Marfleet DESFORD STRIDERS 02:17:36

1289 4028 Marcus Shepherd 02:17:37

1290 4112 Christine Statham 02:17:38

1291 3015 Penny Elliott 02:17:39

1292 2667 Emma Bingham HUNCOTE HARRIERS 02:17:41

1293 2814 Rachel Charlton 02:17:42

1294 4254 Helen Vladimirovs 02:17:44

1295 3556 Matthew Linnell 02:17:44

1296 3787 Kate Parkin 02:17:45

1297 2666 Shikha Bhutani 02:17:48

1298 4089 Jo Souter 02:17:50

1299 3507 Karen Knight 02:17:50

1300 3245 Lesley Harrison 02:17:50

1301 3592 Sue Malpas 02:17:50

1302 3006 Becky Edwards 02:17:51

1303 2815 Charlotte Chase 02:17:52

1304 3828 Matt Payne 02:17:53

1305 3313 Matthew Holden 02:17:53

1306 4025 Elaine Sheehan WEST END RUNNERS 02:17:54

1307 4029 Gary Sheppard 02:17:54

1308 2847 Mary Clements CITY OF SALISBURY 02:17:54

1309 4210 Sue Toms 02:17:58

1310 3795 Shobha Parmar BIRSTALL 02:18:02

1311 3093 Alan Freeburn 02:18:03

1312 4286 Natasha Ward 02:18:08

1313 2720 Rachael Bradley 02:18:11

1314 4310 Jennifer Watson 02:18:11

1315 3947 Ruth Roberts 02:18:13

1316 3367 Emma Humphreys 02:18:22

1317 3546 Katy Lever 02:18:22

1318 2032 Magico Martinez 02:18:24

1319 4386 Jeffrey Wiltshire 02:18:26

1320 4052 Daphne Skingle 02:18:30

1321 3683 Michelle Morrish 02:18:35

1322 2511 Sue Ablett 02:18:41

1323 2492 Sureshchandra Patel 02:18:43

1324 3892 Joanne Quinn 02:18:49

1325 2633 Max Baynes 02:18:49

1326 3611 Greg Mathews 02:18:51

1327 3595 Joanne March 02:19:10

1328 4099 Joseph Sproston 02:19:14

1329 3211 Hannah Hall 02:19:17

1330 3167 Paul Granger 02:19:21

1331 3358 Joanna Hughes WEST END RUNNERS 02:19:21

1332 3871 Derek Poyser 02:19:22

1333 3954 Karen Rogers PHOENIX WIGSTON 02:19:24

1334 2894 Jacob Cox 02:19:25

1335 3401 Prabjot Singh Jandu 02:19:25

1336 3637 Jude Mcsharry 02:19:35

1337 3198 Claire Grudgings 02:19:36

1338 3323 Karen Holt BIRSTALL 02:19:36

1339 2739 Eleanor Broodbank 02:19:43

1340 3753 Jonathan Oram 02:19:58

1341 3589 Jaishri Maisuria 02:19:58

1342 2974 Chris Doran 02:19:59

1343 2653 Luke Benford 02:19:59



1344 2790 Suzanne Carvell 02:20:13

1345 3539 Susie Lee 02:20:14

1346 2802 Raj Chandarana 02:20:19

1347 4186 Kate Thomas 02:20:23

1348 3783 Richard Parker 02:20:27

1349 2996 Jane Durant 02:20:28

1350 4008 Nick Shannon 02:20:31

1351 4376 Katherine Wilson 02:20:35

1352 2964 Shaun Dickinson 02:20:49

1353 3427 Sarah Johnston 02:20:56

1354 3797 Glyn Parry 02:21:05

1355 4054 Michelle Skinner 02:21:06

1356 4336 Allie Whelan 02:21:09

1357 3550 Karen Liddle 02:21:09

1358 2806 Claire Chapman 02:21:11

1359 3469 Thomas Kelly SHEPSHED RC 02:21:11

1360 2053 Catherine Anderson 02:21:11

1361 3467 Kay Kelly SHEPSHED RC 02:21:12

1362 2029 Greg Skinner 02:21:16

1363 3580 Donna Mabey 02:21:18

1364 3501 Gemma Kirkwood 02:21:24

1365 2594 Philip Baker 02:21:29

1366 2465 Richard Keyworth 02:21:30

1367 3388 Matthew Isbell 02:21:30

1368 3369 Paul Humphreys 02:21:36

1369 2651 Peter Bell 02:21:47

1370 3195 Catherine Groom 02:21:48

1371 2612 Mark Barltrop 02:21:51

1372 4410 Louise Wright 02:21:56

1373 3242 Jeffrey Albert Harrison 02:22:05

1374 2494 Matthew Boyall 02:22:05

1375 1201 Katherine Howard TAMAR TROTTERS 02:22:08

1376 4082 Tara Smith 02:22:09

1377 4212 Heidi Tookey 02:22:10

1378 3907 Harkishan Ratanshi 02:22:11

1379 2872 Steve Conway 02:22:12

1380 2639 Matthew Beaver 02:22:15

1381 4130 Kate Stripp 02:22:18

1382 3817 Rakesh Patel 02:22:19

1383 3218 Richard Hamill 02:22:35

1384 2980 Dr Joanna Downes 02:22:42

1385 4218 Daniel Trasler 02:22:52

1386 3387 Rachael Ingram SOUTHAMPTON RUNNING SISTERS 02:22:57

1387 3530 Eula Lawrie DESFORD STRIDERS 02:22:59

1388 3084 Kim Fox 02:23:00

1389 3492 Chris King 02:23:02

1390 4357 Elizabeth Wildman 02:23:10

1391 2599 Lauren Bakunowicz 02:23:13

1392 3722 Damion Nickerson 02:23:21

1393 4262 Zoe Waistell HERMITAGE HARRIERS 02:23:26

1394 4413 Melissa Yates 02:23:37

1395 3620 Jenny Mcallister 02:23:43

1396 4309 Gillian Watson 02:23:47

1397 3138 Amelia Gibbs 02:23:57

1398 2567 Julie Ashby 02:23:59

1399 4217 Caroline Townsend HERMITAGE HARRIERS 02:24:09

1400 2002 Graham Livermore 02:24:16

1401 3405 Laura Jeffs 02:24:18

1402 3282 Laura Herbert HUNCOTE HARRIERS 02:24:19

1403 4360 Thomas Wilkie COLLINGWOOD AC 02:24:21

1404 3224 Josephine Hanson 02:24:46

1405 3763 Malcolm Oxley 02:24:48

1406 3412 James Jeyes 02:24:51

1407 3663 Pritesh Mistry 02:24:53



1408 4211 Joanna Tonks 02:24:53

1409 3302 Michael Hilton 02:25:04

1410 3455 Rajveer Kaur 02:25:06

1411 4078 Sally Smith 02:25:12

1412 4097 Nikola Sprigg 02:25:13

1413 3243 Joanne Harrison 02:25:14

1414 4267 Fiona Walker BIRSTALL 02:25:19

1415 4145 Sheila Swart 02:25:23

1416 3104 Danielle Fuller 02:25:34

1417 3001 Scott Eagle 02:25:38

1418 2617 Rachel Barnett 02:25:40

1419 3317 Stephen Holloway 02:25:42

1420 2005 Darren Angrave 02:25:45

1421 1410 Sarah Tilbury 02:26:03

1422 4345 Karen Whitehead 02:26:05

1423 4019 Melissa Sharrock 02:26:12

1424 3896 Ivan Rakiwskyj 02:26:17

1425 4404 Stacey Wragg ACTION HOMELESS 02:26:17

1426 3056 Louis-James Fifield 02:26:17

1427 4184 Hannah Thomas 02:26:19

1428 3970 Neal Ruparelia 02:26:19

1429 4216 Michael Towers 02:26:21

1430 4250 Sarah Vernon 02:26:25

1431 3205 Sophie Hadfield-Hill 02:26:25

1432 3296 Jessica Hill 02:26:27

1433 2923 Lesley Dalgleish 02:26:31

1434 3447 Paula Jordan 02:26:42

1435 3723 Robert Niedermaier-Reed 02:26:46

1436 2950 Helen Deacon 02:26:55

1437 3603 Sarah Martin 02:26:57

1438 3461 Stephen Keen 02:26:58

1439 3109 Melanie Gage 02:26:59

1440 3748 Ellinor Olander 02:26:59

1441 3847 Linnea Petsonk 02:27:00

1442 2570 Peter Ashley 02:27:04

1443 3291 Stella Hickingbottom BIRSTALL 02:27:07

1444 3792 Anita Parmar 02:27:12

1445 3587 Roger Maddams GS CORITANI 02:27:19

1446 4394 Natasha Wood 02:27:21

1447 3488 Linda Kimberley-Brooks 02:27:26

1448 4111 Alison Statham 02:27:28

1449 3478 Louise Kew 02:27:35

1450 3697 Ian Murney 02:27:35

1451 4241 Janine Upton 02:27:35

1452 3846 Philip Perry 02:27:43

1453 2989 Kim Drummond 02:27:59

1454 4246 Tim Varley 02:28:01

1455 3854 Melanie Pierce 02:28:03

1456 2981 Kirsty Downey 02:28:08

1457 4245 Celia Varley 02:28:17

1458 2678 Liz Blackshaw 02:28:35

1459 3075 Robert Ford 02:28:35

1460 3678 Dawn Morris 02:28:36

1461 3445 Fiona Jordan 02:28:37

1462 4144 Johann Swart 02:29:02

1463 4251 Devi Lucy Verren 02:29:13

1464 2487 Gillian Whitehouse 02:29:23

1465 4011 Amanda Sharman 02:29:24

1466 4013 John Sharman WREAKE RUNNERS 02:29:24

1467 3473 Matthew Keogh 02:29:25

1468 2816 Simon Chater 02:29:30

1469 3429 John Jolliffe 02:29:31

1470 3898 Shahrul Ramli 02:29:32

1471 2543 Donna Allsop 02:29:34



1472 2545 Victoria Allsop 02:29:34

1473 2489 Derek Holmes 02:29:55

1474 3088 Karen Foyster 02:30:06

1475 1174 Dick Harker 02:30:07

1476 4206 Jacqueline Tivers 02:30:22

1477 4252 Chris Vickers 02:30:25

1478 3689 Elaine Moulton IVANHOE 02:30:29

1479 3972 Stuart Russell 02:30:31

1480 2970 Karen Doleman 02:30:40

1481 3329 Beverley Hooper WREAKE RUNNERS 02:30:40

1482 3975 Zoe Rylatt 02:30:57

1483 2696 Meena Booth 02:31:03

1484 3303 Sarah Hind 02:31:15

1485 3377 Brian Hurst BIRSTALL 02:31:20

1486 2516 Edward Adams 02:31:25

1487 2971 Mark Doleman 02:31:32

1488 4298 Stephanie Warren 02:31:38

1489 3504 Manjit Kler 02:31:40

1490 3651 Ioannis Michalakis 02:31:40

1491 3695 Kate Mulvany 02:31:41

1492 3806 Bhavnita Patel 02:31:43

1493 3650 Helen Metcalfe 02:31:48

1494 3083 Gary Fox 02:32:04

1495 2927 Robert Danvers 02:32:13

1496 3162 Frank Gordon 02:32:20

1497 3228 Jessica Harding 02:32:26

1498 4266 Erin Walker 02:32:32

1499 2873 Clive Cook 02:32:34

1500 3613 Francis Matthews 02:32:35

1501 4173 Geoff Tebbett 02:32:41

1502 3337 Elizabeth Horne 02:32:45

1503 4375 Jamie Wilson 02:32:58

1504 3967 Kevin Rudge 02:32:59

1505 4349 Adel Whitworth 02:32:59

1506 4350 David Whitworth 02:33:00

1507 4229 Kevin Tufton HAVERING MAYESBROOK AC 02:33:00

1508 2893 Ben Cox 02:33:03

1509 2915 Michaela Cutmore 02:33:27

1510 4055 Rehanne Skinner 02:33:36

1511 2518 Lee Adams 02:33:36

1512 3990 Zan Sayani 02:33:43

1513 1171 Chaz Harding ARMY 02:33:46

1514 4243 Sarah Vann 02:33:48

1515 3018 Sue Elliott 02:34:05

1516 3750 Nancy Oliver 02:34:06

1517 4132 Catherine Stubbington 02:34:10

1518 3214 Leona Hall 02:34:13

1519 3215 Rosie Hall 02:34:26

1520 4403 Gaviota Worth 02:34:32

1521 3897 Oliver Ralston 02:34:32

1522 3186 Phil Green 02:34:44

1523 3019 Karen Ellis 02:34:49

1524 3392 Gary Jackson 02:34:55

1525 3391 Claire Jackson 02:34:55

1526 3807 Dayna Patel 02:35:08

1527 2899 Darren Cramp 02:35:08

1528 3021 Peter Elson 02:35:09

1529 2956 Amy Denbee 02:35:10

1530 2979 Andrew Dove 02:35:13

1531 4414 Simbie Yau 02:35:16

1532 3325 Steve Holyoak 02:35:17

1533 3342 Esther Horvath-Papp 02:35:24

1534 3343 Eva Horvath-Papp 02:35:25

1535 3754 Kenneth Oram 02:35:25



1536 3618 Barry Mays 02:35:25

1537 4151 Manjit   Singh Takhar 02:35:33

1538 3599 Christopher Marshall 02:35:52

1539 2892 Nigel Courtney WEST END RUNNERS 02:35:57

1540 4347 Helena Whittaker 02:36:13

1541 2475 Alice Griffiths 02:36:25

1542 3027 Janet English 02:36:25

1543 3821 Yasmini Patel 02:36:39

1544 3032 Kelly Eustace 02:36:44

1545 2523 Kikelomo Agunbiade 02:36:47

1546 3046 Rose Farris 02:36:50

1547 3968 Tony Rudge 02:37:11

1548 2566 Susan Arnull 02:37:19

1549 2862 Victoria Collins 02:37:24

1550 4137 Samantha Surman 02:37:24

1551 4209 Nicole Toms 02:37:25

1552 3818 Sanjay Patel 02:37:25

1553 3541 Roland Leigh 02:37:54

1554 3902 John Randall 02:37:54

1555 4337 Mark Whelan 02:38:16

1556 3452 Pramod Kanabar 02:38:17

1557 3590 Kunal Makwana 02:38:31

1558 3767 Mark Paine 02:38:44

1559 3004 Katherine Eccles 02:39:02

1560 4248 Andy Vaughan 02:39:03

1561 3265 Rowena Hayward 02:39:03

1562 4391 Alistair Wood 02:39:05

1563 4393 Michael Wood 02:39:05

1564 2759 Katherine Budd 02:39:16

1565 3410 Mathew Jenkinson 02:39:17

1566 2020 Glenn Adams 02:39:23

1567 3422 Paul Johnson 02:39:25

1568 3489 Allan King ROAD HOGGS AC 02:39:27

1569 3433 Daniel Jones 02:39:42

1570 3731 Leanne Nurse 02:39:42

1571 3734 Dominic Nute 02:39:49

1572 3560 Eleanor Lloyd Jones 02:40:02

1573 3368 Linda Humphreys WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:40:07

1574 4352 Jennifer Wicks 02:40:10

1575 2048 Ryan Morgan 02:40:10

1576 3670 Max Geoffrey Moore 02:40:13

1577 3777 Mili Pankhania 02:40:17

1578 4233 Sally Turner 02:40:27

1579 2050 Chen Hsin Lim 02:41:04

1580 2729 Jamie Brewin 02:41:58

1581 4177 Steve Tebbutt 02:42:11

1582 3262 Gurpal Hayer 02:42:17

1583 4048 Ranjit Singh 02:42:37

1584 3425 Jane Johnston 02:42:52

1585 4317 Rachel Webb 02:42:57

1586 3217 Patrick Halloran 02:42:58

1587 3562 Katherine Lockwood 02:43:45

1588 4275 Maxine Walmsley 02:43:56

1589 2878 Sarah Coombes 02:44:01

1590 3938 Caroline Rigby 02:45:35

1591 3361 Samantha Hughes 02:45:42

1592 3755 Sarah Orchard LEICESTER TRI CLUB 02:45:47

1593 3151 Blake Goddard 02:45:48

1594 3909 Neil Rawson 02:46:05

1595 2933 Anna Davidsson 02:46:27

1596 2818 Mariet Cheetham WIGSTON PHOENIX 02:46:38

1597 4401 Gemma Woolley 02:47:04

1598 3025 Jenkins Emily 02:47:04

1599 3537 Laurence Lee 02:47:04



1600 3408 Constance Jenkins 02:47:05

1601 3064 Lucie Fleming 02:47:06

1602 3688 Hannah Mottram 02:47:06

1603 4371 Andrew Wilson 02:47:11

1604 4235 Jess Turrill 02:47:32

1605 2014 Lee Smart 02:48:09

1606 4321 Andrew Weeks 02:48:09

1607 3893 Lisa Quinn 02:48:19

1608 2850 Elaine Coe 02:48:28

1609 2030 Elspeth Smith 02:48:38

1610 3260 Douglas Hay REDHILL DISTRICT ROYAL MAIL 02:49:05

1611 3528 Stephen Lawrence 02:49:12

1612 2697 Deanne Bott 02:49:25

1613 3182 Kelly Green 02:49:49

1614 3380 Jackie Hurst 02:49:50

1615 3398 Elaine James 02:49:50

1616 4070 Karen Smith 02:49:51

1617 3051 Beverley Fenton 02:49:53

1618 4171 Shonnagh Taylor-Burke 02:50:39

1619 4170 Martin Taylor-Burke 02:50:39

1620 3770 Daniel Palmer 02:50:44

1621 3159 Amanda Gonchakov 02:50:44

1622 4047 Kuldip Singh 02:50:44

1623 3454 Harprit Kaur 02:51:00

1624 2669 Jonathan Binnington BLACK COUNTRY TRIATHLETES 02:51:08

1625 2935 Christopher Davies 02:51:42

1626 4378 Mark Wilson 02:51:46

1627 4361 Sarah Wilkin 02:51:46

1628 3894 Joanne Raine 02:52:18

1629 3403 Adrian Jarvis 02:53:03

1630 3816 Radhika Patel 02:53:46

1631 3645 Clare Meehan 02:55:05

1632 3040 Leanda Falcon 02:55:06

1633 3020 Sophie Ellis 02:55:06

1634 3378 Esther Hurst 02:57:37

1635 3472 Roy Kent 02:57:44

1636 4163 Michael Taylor 02:59:31

1637 3254 Manisha Hathiramani 03:00:42

1638 3476 Mark Kershaw 03:01:08

1639 3769 Anna-Marie Palmer 03:01:37

1640 2551 Suzanna Anderson 03:02:12

1641 3477 Oliver Kershaw 03:02:12

1642 3187 Sara Green 03:02:53

1643 3809 Hiral Patel 03:03:38

1644 3402 Mayank Jani 03:03:38

1645 1432 Dana Wartnaby 03:03:44

1646 1518 Tom Armstrong 03:03:44

1647 3948 Victoria Roberts 03:04:10

1648 2038 Nigel Riley 03:05:45

1649 3389 Elizabeth Izzard 03:06:29

1650 4067 Hayley Smith 03:10:08

1651 3851 Viv Pickering HUNCOTE HARRIERS 03:11:00

1652 4101 Adam Squance 03:19:11

1653 2884 Sarah Corby 03:19:27

1654 2018 Steve Hibben 03:22:22

1655 2056 Promise Ndlovu 03:23:00

1656 2481 Heather Osgood 03:25:07

1657 3964 Joy Rudd 03:25:07


